2013-11-29

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course
Doncaster

Doncaster

Newbury

Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)
Wolverhampton (AW)

RS = R4 status.
CW = Course Winner.
GP = Going Places.

Time
1:20
3:05

1:30

4:55
6:25
6:55

RS D Horse

3 The Mumper
3 Rose Red

2 Fourovakind
2 5 FairLoch

2 12 George Fenton
Pull The Pin

D = Draw.
DW = Distance Winner.
CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey
Gerard Tumelty

James Best

Jeremiah McGrath

Martin Harley
Ryan Powell

William Carson

JWP
20.00%
23.53%

33.33%

18.00%
19.23%
14.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer
Alan King

Rob Summers

Harry Whittington

K R Burke
Conor Dore

Violet M Jordan

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
64963
763275

3112

35
410302
431617

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
15
13

227

170
10
23

CIC Cw Dw CDWBF

No
No

No

+1
No
+1

No
No

No

No
No
No

GW GP CWs CP Sex
No No No O 1 1 0 g
No No No O 0 0 0 m

Yes No Yes O 1 1 1 g

No No No O 0 0 0 g
No Yes No 4 4 0 0 g
Yes No Yes 4 3 2 0 g

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.
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R4
3.51
3.11

3.66

1.60
4.36
3.76

FIC
425 |
15.67 [

18.67 |

3.33 |
6.50 |
9.33 |

]

]



