UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

Page 1

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	RS D	Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer		Form	LTO	CIC	CW	W DW CDWBF		BF	GW	GP	GP CWs CI		Sex	R4	F/C	
Doncaster	1:20	3	The Mumper	Gerard Tumelty	20.00%	Alan King		64963	15	No	No	No	No	No	0	1	1	0	g	3.51	4.25 []
Doncaster	3:05	3	Rose Red	James Best	23.53%	Rob Summers	Rob Summers		13	No	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	m	3.11	15.67 []
Newbury	1:30	2	Fourovakind	Jeremiah McGrath	33.33%	Harry Whitting	gton	3112	227	No	No	Yes	No	Yes	0	1	1	1	g	3.66	18.67 []
Wolverhampton (AW)	4:55	2 5	Fair Loch	Martin Harley	18.00%	K R Burke		35	170	+1	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	1.60	3.33 []
Wolverhampton (AW)	6:25	2 12	George Fenton	Ryan Powell	19.23%	Conor Dore		410302	10	No	No	No	Yes	No	4	4	0	0	g	4.36	6.50 []
Wolverhampton (AW)	6:55	2 5	Pull The Pin	William Carson	14.00%	Violet M Jorda	et M Jordan		23	+1	No	Yes	No	Yes	4	3	2	0	g	3.76	9.33 []
RS = R4 status.	D = Draw.			JWP = Jockey Win %.			LTO = Days since last race.					CIC = Change in Class.										
CW = Course Winner.		DW =	Distance Winner.	CDW = Course & Distance Winner.			BF = Beaten Fav.				G	GW = Going Winner.										
GP = Going Places.		CWs =	= Course Wins.	CP = Course Places.			R4 = R4.					F/C = My forecast Price.										